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Startlist for start marshal

Race: PreO, course: E

8045

8041

8043

8044

8081

8101

8029

8017

8059

8040

8089

8036

8042

8003

8061

8075

8035

8115

8078

8030

8062

8002

START
TIME

12:40:00

12:42:00

12:44:00

12:46:00

12:48:00

13:00:00

13:02:00

13:04:00

13:06:00

13:08:00

13:10:00

13:12:00

13:14:00

13:16:00

13:18:00

13:20:00

13:22:00

13:24:00

13:26:00

13:28:00

13:30:00

13:32:00

COMPETITOR CHIP

Wieszaczewski, Jacek
Mazurkiewicz, Agnieszka
Mazurkiewicz, Beata
Mazurkiewicz, Marta
Patassiova, Michaela
Ludwiczak, Agata
Turlova, Nadezgda
Makinen, Pinja
Silvestrov, Andrii
Labeda, Marcin
Kaszowska, Zofia
Tertsunen, Ari
Mazurkiewicz, Aneta
Zukierski, Krzysztof
Gruca, Adam
Kurochkin, Dmytro
Gronhovd, Arno

Bak, Zbigniew
Biatogrodzka, Jagoda
Volochniuk, Matvii
Kapotka, Hanna

Janik, Mariusz

COMMENT

> P
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8097

8053

8095

8038

8039

8054

8063

8100

8110

8055

8096

8032

8058

8070

8090

8071

8057

8060

8026

8074

8056

811

8098

8033

8066
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START
TIME

13:34:00

13:36:00

13:38:00

13:40:00

13:42:00

13:44:00

13:46:00

13:48:00

13:50:00

13:52:00

13:54:00

13:56:00

13:58:00

14:00:00

14:02:00

14:04:00

14:06:00

14:08:00

14:10:00

14:12:00

14:14:00

14:16:00

14:18:00

14:20:00

14:22:00
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COMPETITOR

Polewka, Beata
Chernysh, Tetiana
Miodek, Mateusz
Dolezalova, Hana
Labeda, Justyna
Hrokholskyi, Ivan
Kapotka, Marta
Zdanowicz, Jan
Lewandowska, Joanna
Ismailov, Roman
Polewka, Aleksandra
Drozdz, Krzysztof
Pobuzhanskyi, Hlib
Sterner, Magnus
tukasiewicz, Julia
Borucka, Marzena
Malov, Daniil

Tsang, Michael Chun Chi
Polec, Krzysztof
Pajak, Karolina
Kovalchuk, Vsevolod
Walczyna, Dariusz
Polewka, Julianna
Szulc, Daniel

Urbaniak, Maciegj

CHIP

COMMENT
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8094

8065

8072

8077

8076

8099

8034

8004

8073

8112

8068

8031

8014

8037

8069

8051

8011

8012

8109

8080

8104

8113

8052

8010

8001
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START
TIME

14:24:00

14:26:00

14:28:00

14:30:00

14:32:00

14:34:00

14:36:00

14:38:00

14:40:00

14:42:00

14:44:00

14:46:00

14:48:00

14:50:00

14:52:00

14:54:00

14:56:00

14:58:00

15:00:00

15:02:00

15:04:00

15:06:00

15:08:00

15:10:00

15:12:00

Startlist for start marshal | Admin TOP

COMPETITOR CHIP COMMENT

Mitowanow, Maja
Urbaniak, Katarzyna
Ciesluk, Agata
Puhovkin, Anton
Opanasenko, Mykola
Polewka, Tomasz
Witodarski, Mariusz
Stalnacke, Per
Czekata, Karol
Kolstad, Arne Inge
Trykozko, Urszula
Stankevic, Robertas
Lambertini, Sebastiano
Krasuski, Marcin
Eriksson, Leif
Furucz, Jan

Tufekcis, Leonidas
Bromley Gardner, Charles
Forst, Libor
tosiewicz, Wojciech
Duda, tukasz

Kula, Maja

Furucz, Jonatan
Stopczynski, Bartosz

Dzietczyk, Kamil
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8067

8106

8015

8064

8021

8009

8016

8023

8024

8105

8020

8008

8107

8028

8022

8093

8084

8007

8025

8085

8048

8019

8086

8092

8088
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START
TIME

15:14:00

15:16:00

15:18:00

15:20:00

15:22:00

15:24:00

15:26:00

15:28:00

15:30:00

15:32:00

15:34:00

15:36:00

15:38:00

15:40:00

15:42:00

15:44:00

15:46:00

15:48:00

15:50:00

15:52:00

15:54:00

15:56:00

15:58:00

16:00:00

16:02:00
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COMPETITOR

Banas, Malwina
tukijanski, Karol
Madella, Remo
Stalka, Adam

Jobs, Mateusz
Lendzioszek, Roman
Tenani, Alessio
Mazan, Aleksandra
Mazan, Bartlomiej
tukijanska, Kinga

Ewert-Krzemieniewski,
Ignacy

KuzZzma, Elzbieta
Moczarska, Julia
Sokotowski, Ignacy
Koziak, Michat
Marszatek, Waldemar
Mocek, Izabela
Galicz, Karol

Mazan, Kacper
Mocek, Mateusz
Kalsztein, Karol
Betdowska, Alicja
Pietrowska, Dobrochna
Marszatek, Maria

Szczepaniak, Marcin

CHIP

COMMENT
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8018

8087

8050

8027

8083

8006

8091

8082

8046

8103

8013

8102

8108

8079

8005
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START
TIME

16:04:00

16:06:00

16:08:00

16:10:00

16:12:00

16:14:00

16:16:00

16:18:00

16:20:00

16:22:00

16:24:00

16:26:00

16:28:00

16:30:00

16:32:00
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COMPETITOR CHIP COMMENT

Babel, Bartosz
Pietrowska, Matylda
Piotrowski, Radostaw
Sokotowski, Antoni
Landyszkowski, Wojciech
Dolinski, Grzegorz
Marszatek, Dawid
Biedak, Nadia
Bakowska, Dominika
Borowiec, lzabela
Maciejewski, Marcin
Podzinski, Rafat
Szutko, Aleksander
Czajka, Mariusz

Borgiel, Jarek
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